
Las Ramblas Golf & Social Club - Members & Guests Contact List  -21 August 2018

Secretary: Dee Biggerstaff                     966966 764 992 669 741 286
Name (Surname - First) Stat Home Phone Mobile Phone E-Mail

Full & Provisional Members: 47
Adcock Ross P 603 284 966
Akehurst Reg Hon 604 190 363
Barth Ulrika F 639 945 953
Betts Nora P +35 387 289 6048

Biggerstaff Geoff & Dee F 966 764 992 669 741 286

Billen Marleen F 865 661 461 630 505 674

Campbell Donna F 966 774 716 697 677 190

Campbell Nick F 966 774 716 697 677 190

Cullen Terry & Yvonne F 603 179 227

Collins John F 865 778 422 602 421 382

Dobson John F 625 295 304 +44 7730 049820

Doel Rod F 681 254 249

Douglas Alan F 634 354 194

Douglas Olga F 634 305 968

Drakesmith John & Ellen F +44 776 430 6590

Dunn Peter F 685 438 360

Field Terry F +44 773 257 4052

Forbes Lindsay F 865 778 452 626 092 032

Frankish Mike S 693 043 536

Hardie Tom F 966 717 656 655 113 351

Heutink Joke F 627 351 156

Howard Harry P  +44 7802824238

Knebel Friedel F

Kruse Benedicte F 691 999 641 benedictekruse@gmail.com

Leckey Rachel F 966 774 790 664 709 908

Lei Heinz F 966 791 328

Mahony Mike F 639 546 796

MacDonald Andy F +44 7383002231

McClusky Joyce & Allen F 966 774 755 636 231 099

Neal Bryan & Anita F 865 770 411 +44 774 777 5850

Oldenziel Hendrick & Maria F 617 831 872

Percival Ron F 966 785 245

Phipps Ron & Yvonne F 965 059 882 694 490 865

Price Nigel P +44 741 974 7633

Pulling Dave F 965 329 134 628 070 222

Radcliffe Peter P +44 797 785 2618

Reffell Peter & Jenny F 44 753 950 0456

Robertson Elizabeth F 966 774 785 670 612 376

Robertson Ken & Liz F 966 774 785 616 171 925 

Shervell John F 634 310 668

Staines Brian & Jenny F 966 774 792

Stones Bernie & Ian F +44 773 668 5364 berniestones@sky.com

Svendsen Jan F 691 999 671

Townend Brian F 966 774 365 620 634 025

Van Loon Han F 602 471 387

Weisheit Annemarie F 966 775 745 693 743 635

Wickham Peter F 695 132 61?

deeverdemar@hotmail.com

deeverdermar@hotmail.com

marleen.billen@windowslive.com

donna.adcock@hotmail.com

nick.campbell@hotmail.com

terrycullen220@aol.com

elainecollins6@hotmail.com

john@dobson.co.uk

rodneydoel@hotmail.com

olga.douglas@btinternet.com

johndrakesmith@msn.com

pedungolf@yahoo.co.uk

terryfield777@yahoo.co.uk

l4bes@hotmail.com

linda480@gmail.com

tomandsheila4@hotmail.com

harry.howard1@o2.co.uk

brucie1935@gmail.com

heinz.lei@thurweb.ch

mikemahony@outlook.com

andrewb.macdonald@hotmail.co.uk

joycemcclusky@gmail.com

bryankeithneal@gmail.com

mariapennewaard@hotmail.com

ronpercival9@googlemail.com

ronphipps@tiscali.co.uk

nigelinda@aol.com

dandbpulling12@hotmail.com

preffell@yahoo.co.uk

lizrobertson1310@gmail.com

robertson.kenneth@yahoo.com

shervelljohn@gmail.com

janhsvendsen@gmail.com

anneweischeil@gmail.com

peterwickham8@gmail.com
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Social Members & Guests:

Brentnall Mike S 966 189 575 669 311 593

Bryant Rod S 698 479 073

Chapman Mike S 966 394 456 692 259 431

Clayton Ray & Kath S 662 028 941

Conway John S 654 779 263

Dent Brian S 966 765 098 678 570 405

Foster Ted & Sheila S 966 791 182

Gula Barbara & Tony S 966 791 949

Haubner Olga & Robbie S 965 329 114

Herrington Phil S 966 198 163 622 622 689

Hitchings Barbara & Roy S 966 717 566 626 271 678

Humphreyson Brian S 965 073 935 691 966 641

Lei Brenda S 966 791 328

Meridith Ken S 634 013 945

Nicholls Caroline S 865 774 459

Norish Alan & Sandra S 693 945 226

Page Norman S 965 321 243

Saunders Eaine S 966 722 336 602 411 023

Taylor Cliff & Val S 966 764 312

Tunstall Roger S 966 773 675 633 170 988

Webster Paul & Diane S 965 326 179

Whorrisky Linda S 966 775 831

Whyat Tony & Maria S 619 157 028

Wright Doug S 965 716 340 655 916 171

mick.bretnall@gmx.co.uk

rodbryant1942@icloud.com

kosovomgc@hotmail.com

rayclayton999@gmail.com

johnconway808@gmail.com

taubeolga@gmail.com

b.hitchings.50@gmail.com

brian.humphreyson@gmail.com

alannorish@me.com

normanpage103@yahoo.co.uk

loshombresgolfsociety@gmail.com

tonywhyatt@yahoo.co.uk

bigdougwright@hotmail.com
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andrewb.macdonald@hotmail.co.uk
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